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PEMSA Wire Basket Tray Rapide

The PEMSA Wire Basket Tray is the backbone of PEMSA
Wire Basket Tray System. Highly engineered features help
ensure a secure installation that complies with industry

\LJ\ & 71 [ ; codes and standards for high-performance cables. Clever
-“‘«\\;?5765\);1\\ =~ J "’W" design allows the installer to maximize field efficiency with
\‘Qj\ =~ the Rejiband Rapide Integrated Splice.

CERTIFICATIONS

UK ©
cA °

CARACTERISTICAS

Provides optimal support for high-performance low voltage and data cables
Innovative Rejiband Rapide installation system
IEC 61537 load rating and earthing compliant

Responsive design and layout services, including seismic

ESPECIFICAGOES

Material: Carbon Steel

Acabamento: Electrogalvanized

Table 1/2
Nuamero de Nuamero do .
. . Length (L) Altura (H) Largura (W) A Peso unitario
catalogo artigo
WBT100X100Q

BG 823015 3000mm 100 mm 100 mm 32 mm 3.27 kg


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt100x100qbg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt100x100qbg

Numero de
catalogo

WBT100X100Q
EG

WBT100X150Q
BG

WBT100X150Q
EG

WBT100X200Q
BG

WBT100X200Q
EG

WBT100X300Q
BG

WBT100X300Q
EG

WBT100X400Q
BG

WBT100X400Q
EG

WBT100X450Q
BG

WBT100X450Q
EG

WBT100X500Q
BG

WBT100X500Q
EG

Numero do
artigo

823014

823025

823024

823035

823034

823045

823044

823055

823054

823085

823084

823065

823064

Length (L)

3000mm

3000mm

3000mm

3000mm

3000mm

3000mm

3000mm

3000mm

3000mm

3000mm

3000mm

3000mm

3000mm

Altura (H)

1700 mm

700 mm

1700 mm

1700 mm

1700 mm

1700 mm

700 mm

1700 mm

1700 mm

1700 mm

1700 mm

1700 mm

1700 mm

Largura (W)

1700 mm

150 mm

150 mm

200 mm

200 mm

300 mm

300 mm

400 mm

400 mm

450 mm

450 mm

500 mm

500 mm

A

32 mm

32 mm

32 mm

32 mm

32 mm

32 mm

32 mm

32 mm

32 mm

32 mm

32 mm

32 mm

32 mm

Peso unitario

3.27 kg

3.45 kg

3.45 kg

414 kg

414 kg

6.15 kg

6.15 kg

7.23 kg

7.23 kg

7.44 kg

7.44 kg

8.34 kg

8.34 kg
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt100x100qeg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt100x100qeg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt100x150qbg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt100x150qbg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt100x150qeg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt100x150qeg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt100x200qbg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt100x200qbg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt100x200qeg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt100x200qeg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt100x300qbg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt100x300qbg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt100x300qeg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt100x300qeg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt100x400qbg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt100x400qbg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt100x400qeg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt100x400qeg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt100x450qbg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt100x450qbg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt100x450qeg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt100x450qeg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt100x500qbg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt100x500qbg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt100x500qeg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt100x500qeg
https://www.nvent.com/caddy

Numero de
catalogo

WBT100X600Q
BG

WBT100X600Q
EG

WBT60X100QB
G

WBT60X100QE
G

WBT60X150QB
G

WBT60X150QE
G

WBT60X200QB
G

WBT60X200QE
G

WBT60X300QB
G

WBT60X300QE
G

WBT60X400QB
G

WBT60X400QE
G

WBT60X450QB
G

Numero do
artigo

823075

823074

820015

820014

820025

820024

820035

820034

820045

820044

820055

820054

820085

Length (L)

3000mm

3000mm

3000mm

3000mm

3000mm

3000mm

3000mm

3000mm

3000mm

3000mm

3000mm

3000mm

3000mm

Altura (H)

1700 mm

700 mm

60 mm

60 mm

60 mm

60 mm

60 mm

60 mm

60 mm

60 mm

60 mm

60 mm

60 mm

Largura (W)

600 mm

600 mm

1700 mm

1700 mm

150 mm

150 mm

200 mm

200 mm

300 mm

300 mm

400 mm

400 mm

450 mm

A

32 mm

32 mm

32 mm

32 mm

32 mm

32 mm

32 mm

32 mm

32 mm

32 mm

32 mm

32 mm

32 mm

Peso unitario

9.42 kg

9.42 kg

2.43 kg

2.43 kg

2.6 kg

2.6 kg

3.33 kg

3.33 kg

5.13 kg

5.13 kg

6.21 kg

6.21 kg

6.39 kg
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt100x600qbg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt100x600qbg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt100x600qeg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt100x600qeg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt60x100qbg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt60x100qbg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt60x100qeg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt60x100qeg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt60x150qbg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt60x150qbg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt60x150qeg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt60x150qeg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt60x200qbg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt60x200qbg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt60x200qeg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt60x200qeg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt60x300qbg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt60x300qbg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt60x300qeg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt60x300qeg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt60x400qbg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt60x400qbg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt60x400qeg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt60x400qeg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt60x450qbg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt60x450qbg
https://www.nvent.com/caddy

Numero de
catalogo

WBT60X450QE
G

WBT60X500QB
G

WBT60X500QE
G

WBT60X600QB
G

WBT60X600QE
G

WBT60X60QBG

Numero do

artigo

820084

820065

820064

820079

820078

820005

Numero de catalogo

WBT100X100QBG

WBT100X100QEG

WBT100X150QBG

WBT100X150QEG

WBT100X200QBG

WBT100X200QEG

WBT100X300QBG

WBT100X300QEG

WBT100X400QBG

Length (L)

3000mm

3000mm

3000mm

3000mm

3000mm

3000mm

Altura (H)

60 mm

60 mm

60 mm

60 mm

60 mm

60 mm

Table 2/2

Nuamero do artigo

823015

823014

823025

823024

823035

823034

823045

823044

823055

Largura (W)

450 mm

500 mm

500 mm

600 mm

600 mm

60 mm

Cor

Black

Gray

Black

Gray

Black

Gray

Black

Gray

Black

A

32 mm

32 mm

32 mm

32 mm

32 mm

32 mm

Peso unitario

6.39 kg

7.35 kg

7.35 kg

8.43 kg

8.43 kg

2.32 kg
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt60x450qeg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt60x450qeg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt60x500qbg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt60x500qbg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt60x500qeg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt60x500qeg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt60x600qbg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt60x600qbg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt60x600qeg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt60x600qeg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt60x60qbg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt100x100qbg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt100x100qeg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt100x150qbg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt100x150qeg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt100x200qbg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt100x200qeg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt100x300qbg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt100x300qeg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt100x400qbg
https://www.nvent.com/caddy

Numero de catalogo

WBT100X400QEG

WBT100X450QBG

WBT100X450QEG

WBT100X500QBG

WBTT00X500QEG

WBT100X600QBG

WBT100X600QEG

WBT60X100QBG

WBT60X100QEG

WBT60X150QBG

WBT60X150QEG

WBT60X200QBG

WBT60X200QEG

WBT60X300QBG

WBT60X300QEG

WBT60X400QBG

WBT60X400QEG

WBT60X450QBG

Numero do artigo

823054

823085

823084

823065

823064

823075

823074

820015

820014

820025

820024

820035

820034

820045

820044

820055

820054

820085

Cor

Gray

Black

Gray

Black

Gray

Black

Gray

Black

Gray

Black

Gray

Black

Gray

Black

Gray

Black

Gray

Black
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt100x400qeg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt100x450qbg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt100x450qeg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt100x500qbg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt100x500qeg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt100x600qbg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt100x600qeg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt60x100qbg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt60x100qeg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt60x150qbg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt60x150qeg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt60x200qbg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt60x200qeg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt60x300qbg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt60x300qeg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt60x400qbg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt60x400qeg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt60x450qbg
https://www.nvent.com/caddy

Numero de catalogo Numero do artigo Cor
WBT60X450QEG
820084 Gray
WBT60X500QBG
820065 Black
WBT60X500QEG
820064 Gray
WBT60X600QBG
820079 Black
WBT60X600QEG
820078 Gray
WBT60X60QBG
820005 Black
DIAGRAMAS
T s B
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Os produtos nVent devem ser instalados e utilizados apenas conforme indicado nas fichas de instrugdo do produto e

materiais de treinamento da nVent. As fichas de instrucdo estéo disponiveis em www.nVent.com e com nossos

representantes de atendimento ao cliente nVent. A instalagdo inadequada, uso incorreto, aplicagdo incorreta ou outra falha
qualquer em seguir completamente as instrugdes e avisos da nVent podem levar ao mau funcionamento do produto, danos
a propriedade, lesdes corporais graves e morte, e/ou anular sua garantia.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt60x450qeg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt60x500qbg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt60x500qeg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt60x600qbg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt60x600qeg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/caddy/products/efswbt60x60qbg
https://www.nvent.com/caddy

América do Norte Europa Europa

+1 800 753 9221 Paises Baixos: Alemanha:

Opgéao 1 — Apoio ao cliente +31 800-0200135 800 1890272

Opgao 2 — Assisténcia Franca: Outros paises:

técnica +33 800901 793 +31 13 5835404
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